/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

NORTH CAROLINA

DEWITTS OUTDOOR SPORTS, LLC

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

ELLERBE, NC
6/4/2016
DEWITT/FORK COMBO

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:

DEWITT/FORK COMBO

58 Attended

CH WESLEY ELLIOTT
M1 RICHARD CHEEK
M2 BARRY S MOORE JR
M3 GARY A STURGILL
AAl MICKEY B SMITH
AA2  GUYVULLO

AA3  CARSON THUROW
Al MIKE PITTARD

A2 CRAIG E YOUNG
A3 TOM PROCTOR

B1 GARY STRAWN

B2 ROCK N BRANSON
B3 DAVID N SMITH
Cc1 JORGE GONZALEZ
Cc2 BRUCE C SMITH
c3 ANTON BEVIS

D1 JORDON M ELY
D2 HUNTER BURRIS
D3 DAVIS MOORE

El CHUCK H SMITH
E2 STEVE L BURLEYSON
SICH DAVIS MOORE
SJRU  ASHLEY BURRIS
SJ3 KYLE SCRUGGS
JRCH CARSON THUROW
JRRU  JACKSON RIGGINS
VTCH GARY A STURGILL
VTRU DON MOLINA

VT3 STAN RADFORD
SVCH CRAIG E YOUNG
SVRU JORGE GONZALEZ
SV3  RUSS MCKITTRICK
LYCH MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
LYRU ASHLEY BURRIS

187
182
182
182
176
169
168
169
166
160
181
168
166
157
145
143
160
150
148
129
120
148
131
117
168
136
182
179
177
166
157
154
150
131

DEEP RIVER S/C & SHOOTING SCHOOL
SANFORD, NC
6/11/2016

2016 STATE GAMES OF NORTH CAROLINA

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 2016 STATE

GAMES OF NORTH CAROLINA

77 Attended

M1 JOHN HEWKE
M2 J WES MILLER
M3 DON MOLINA
AAl  ALAN OLDHAM

AA2  MICKEY B SMITH

AA3  DAN CHRISTOFFERSEN
Al MICHAEL R STANTON - US
A2 DAVID H SANDERS

A3 DAVID LASLEY

B1 BRYAN A BURRIS

B2 GREGG T HELMS

B3 DONALD LHEUREUX
Cc1 MARTIN KEGEL

c2 MATTHEW SPARTZ

c3 WILLIAM S FRANK

D1 TOM MCPHERSON

D2 HUNTER DEW

D3 HUNTER BURRIS

E1l NATE G HENSON
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96
94
93
94
89
86
92
89
87
96

89
88
85
82
88
84

84

E2 TRISTAN L ESTES

E3 HUNTER WRIGHT
SJCH HUNTER DEW

SJRU  TRISTAN L ESTES
SI13 HUNTER WRIGHT
JRCH MATTHEW SPARTZ
JRRU  CARSON THUROW
JR3 NATE G HENSON
VTCH J WES MILLER

VTRU DON MOLINA

VT3 GARY A STURGILL
SVCH MICHAEL R STANTON - US
SVRU RUSS MCKITTRICK
SV3  TONY S TUCKER
LYCH SANDRA MAYO
LYRU ASHLEY BURRIS

LY3 JUDY SCHMIDINGER

81
80
84
81
80
85
84
84
94
93
91
92
89
83
80
79
51

HUNTERS' POINTE SPORTING CLAYS

WASHINGTON, NC
6/18/2016
HUNTER'S POINTE FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HUNTER'S

POINTE FUN SHOOT

17 Attended

M1 JOHN R GRIFFIN

AA1  WILLIAM J MALONSON
AA2  JAMES H WHITEHURST
AA3  RUSS JONES

Al DENNIS ALLEN

Bl DAVID B GURKIN

B2 BRENTON H WINSLOW
C1 HUNTER BELCH

Cc2 TERRY L BARNHARDT
C3 PHILIP CULPEPPER

D1 TIMOTHY M PROFITT
D2 TRAVIS L SPIVEY

E1l RICKY COOKE

E2 BRUCE JOHNSON

E3 THOMAS B LESTER
SJCH HUNTER BELCH

JRCH BRENTON H WINSLOW
VTCH WILLIAM J MALONSON
VTRU JAMES H WHITEHURST
VT3 STEPHAN HARUTUNIAN
SVCH RUSS JONES

SVRU BRUCE JOHNSON

73
80
79
79
76
78
78
79
74
62
76
65
72
46
25
79
78
80
79
78
79
46

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HUNTER'S

POINTE FUN SHOOT

25 Attended

M1 JOHN R GRIFFIN

AA1l  WILLIAM J MALONSON
AA2  JAMES H WHITEHURST
AA3  MARK LANDIS

Al DAVID H SANDERS

A2 DANNY MARBELL - JR

A3 DENNIS ALLEN

B1 DAVID B GURKIN

B2 BRENTON H WINSLOW
B3 DAVID B MORELAND
C1 HUNTER BELCH

Cc2 FRANK D KEIL

Cc3 TERRY L BARNHARDT
D1 TIMOTHY M PROFITT
D2 TRAVIS L SPIVEY

El RICKY COOKE

E2 GREG MOATS

E3 DEBBY MORELAND
SJCH HUNTER BELCH

JRCH BRENTON H WINSLOW

VTCH WILLIAM J MALONSON

77
91
87
85
85
78
77
86
85
84
86
82
77
85
75
79
59
49
86
85
91

VTRU
VT3

SVCH
SVRU
SV3

LYCH
LYRU

JAMES H WHITEHURST

DAVID B GURKIN
RUSS JONES

ERIC BARNES
BRUCE JOHNSON
GREG MOATS
DEBBY MORELAND

HUNTING CREEK
HARMONY, NC
6/18/2016

PLOWING & PLANTING

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PLOWING &

PLANTING

59 Attended

M1 WESLEY ELLIOTT
M2 GARY A STURGILL
M3 BARRY S MOORE JR
AAl LANDON REAVES
AA2  MIKE INGOLD

AA3  JAMEY BARNES

Al MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
A2 KNOX TATE

A3 MIKE PIERLE

Bl JIM MCCLOUD

B2 DAVID N SMITH

B3 FRANK LONG

C1 PETE SMITH

Cc2 JORGE GONZALEZ
c3 WILLIAM L CLINE
D1 SCOTT D ROBINSON
D2 CLAY ADDISON

D3 JORDON M ELY

E1l NICK PUCKETT

E2 TIM GARDNER

E3 JUSTIN PARDUE
SICH  TRISTAN L ESTES
JRCH  WILLIAM L CLINE
JRRU  DAVID S ROBINSON
JR3 ROSS CARDWELL
VTCH GARY A STURGILL
VTRU TJWRIGHT

VT3  RAY REAVES

SVCH KNOXTATE

SVRU FRANK LONG

SV3  JORGE GONZALEZ
LYCH MICHELLE QUESENBERRY
LYRU STACEY A ALMOND

87
86
80
63
46
59
49

94
88
88
86
86
81
79
77
77
85
81
77
83
77
74
76
73
72
78
73
70
62
74
74
53
88
87
86
77
77
77
79
63

KIDDS PLACE SPORTING CLAY RANGE

HOLLY SPRINGS, NC
6/25/2016
PATRIOT SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: PATRIOT

SHOOT

30 Attended

CH MARK LANDIS

M1 TIM WILSON

M2 STAN RADFORD

M3 GARY A STURGILL

AAl SKIP WOODY

AA2  JAMES H WHITEHURST
AA3  DAVID W FUNDERBURKE
Al DANNY COOK

A2 DANNY MARBELL - JR
A3 BEN REYNOLDS - JR

Bl DONALD LHEUREUX
B2 PETE SMITH

B3 DAVID B GURKIN

C1 WILLIAM S FRANK

Cc2 MARTIN KEGEL

91
87
85
84
85
78
78
75
74
74
83
71
67
69
69

c3
D1
D2
D3
El

E2
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3

TERRY L BARNHARDT
JOHN R TOMPKINS
MARK FERRARO
JAMES BYRD

BEN JONES

THOMAS P FINK
MARK LANDIS

STAN RADFORD
GARY A STURGILL
SKIP WOODY

DAVID W FUNDERBURKE

KEN KLUTTZ

68
69
65
53
82
62
91
85
84
85
78
78

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PATRIOT

SHOOT

55 Attended

CH WESLEY ELLIOTT

M1 TERRY THROWER
M2 KEN KLUTTZ

M3 STAN RADFORD

AAl  SKIP WOODY

AA2  JAMEY BARNES

AA3  JACK P BOUCHER

Al DANNY COOK

A2 DANNY MARBELL - JR
A3 DAVID LASLEY

Bl DAVID N SMITH

B2 LINC M HUFFMAN
B3 PETE SMITH

C1 MARTIN KEGEL

c2 JOSEPH E SCHANDEL
Cc3 TERRY L BARNHARDT
D1 TIMOTHY M PROFITT
D2 MARK FERRARO

D3 CHARLES K PARRON
E1l BEN JONES

E2 JORDAN DAGENHART
E3 TRISTAN L ESTES
SICH JACK P BOUCHER
SJRU  TRISTAN L ESTES
JRCH  NATE G HENSON
JRRU JAYME-LEIGH EDNEY
VTCH TERRY THROWER
VTRU DANNY COOK

VT3 STAN RADFORD
SVCH SKIP WOODY

SVRU KEN KLUTTZ

Sv3 DAVID W FUNDERBURKE
LYCH JAYME-LEIGH EDNEY

CASWELL RANCH LLC
PROSPECT HILL, NC
6/25/2016

50 TARGET 5-STAND

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE M 1: 50 TARGET 5-

STAND

13 Attended

M1 RICHARD CHEEK
M2 ERIC A DAVIS

AAl  JAMEY BARNES
AA2  MICKEY B SMITH
Al MIKE PITTARD

B1 ROCK N BRANSON
B2 GARY R WILLIAMS
B3 LINC M HUFFMAN
C1 WILLIAM L CLINE
c2 LAURA MORGAN
E1l BRAD E HILL

JRCH  WILLIAM L CLINE
VTCH ROCK N BRANSON
VTRU GARY R WILLIAMS
LYCH LAURA MORGAN
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39
37
33
32
37
36
33
33
35
22
24
35
36
33
22
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